
- 14 -

COMBINES INVESTIGATION ACT 
Advertising
Director of Investigational Research, 

report 1961, prescription drugs 
Infringement, if Associations combine 

to reduce drug costs
Pharmaceutical industry requested prepare 
brief possible law changes, uniformity 
packaging, distribution 

Prices, effect on

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS 
Compulsory licences 
Consultation 
Duties
Food and Drug Directorate, relations 
Royalties, setting 

See also 
Patent Act 
Patents

"COMPARATIVE SURVEY OF QUALITY OF BRAND 
NAME AND GENERIC DRUGS, DOMESTIC AND 
IMPORTED, 1965"

Discussion
Tables

COMPENDIUM OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND 
SPECIALTIES

Reference Text, Canadian Pharmaceutical 
Association, Inc.

COMPULSORY LICENCE 
See
Licences, compulsory

Page

481-482

17

435

267
256-257,266-267

1424-25,2174-75,2196
1409
1421-22,2169,2196
2174-75,2199,2248-49
2196

2029-55
2100,2102

68,407-408,438,1891,
1897-98,1934,1947-48


