	Page
COMBINES INVESTIGATION ACT	
Advertising	481-482
Director of Investigational Research,	402
report 1961, prescription drugs	17
Infringement, if Associations combine	
to reduce drug costs	435
Pharmaceutical industry requested prepare	
brief possible law changes, uniformity	
packaging, distribution	267
Prices, effect on	256-257,266-267
COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS	
Compulsory licences	1424-25,2174-75,2196
Consultation	1409
Duties	1421-22,2169,2196
Food and Drug Directorate, relations	2174-75,2199,2248-49
Royalties, setting	2196
See also .	
Patent Act	
Patents	
"COMPARATIVE SURVEY OF QUALITY OF BRAND	
NAME AND GENERIC DRUGS, DOMESTIC AND	
IMPORTED, 1965"	
Discussion	2029-55
Tables	2100,2102
COMPENDIUM OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND	
SPECIALTIES	
Reference Text, Canadian Pharmaceutical	
Association, Inc.	68,407-408,438,1891,
Pharmacology, of Afgrance	1897-98,1934,1947-48

COMPULSORY LICENCE

see

Licences, compulsory